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Every race, every game, every day.

H

Horse

Pt Macquarie - Race 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

Oslo
Lord John Grey
Midnight Magic
Bay Of Bengal
Vallejo
Maasai Mara
Rich Velvet

Secret Lago

Werribee - Race 1
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7

Boogie Wonderland
Heroic Chief
Koruto
Litchfield County
Saw That Coming
Sunset Aperitivo

Sidoni

Pt Macquarie - Race 2

1
2
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Emporia
Buck Pharoah
Excelness
Mustang Meggie
Ems A Cutie
Kite Flight
City Kid
Boncassie
Elite Quality
Glam Time
Lively Lass

Pollard

Werribee - Race 2
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Canfords Sun
Compardy
Jimmy Lou

Magnus A Go Go
Rocks For Free

Tuck Truck

Power Rank

= =



m\‘H

10
11

Pt Macquarie - Race 3

2
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Werribee - Race 3

A

2
3
4
5
7
8

9

Ipswich - Race 1

2
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10

Werribee - Race 4

1
2

White Hart Express

=
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Bluetooth

Sizzling Nymph

Springlodge

Star Of Success
The Lookdown
Another Super

Cartography
Nicci Knee Knack

Poseidon Ruler

[EEN
[EEN

Tax Haven
Cheketa
Gift Of Time
Muscadelle

Pride Of Jivago
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Unwavering Faith

Black Ink
Fioroso
Lost In Time
Sometimesnever
Dissonance
Justwins

Stonefield

Tabernaci

Seraphinite
Moonlight Eclipse
Dutch Delight
From The Gong
Marecat
Prince Husson
Sebring Lass
Spiritual
Syvel Gold

Beta Bite

Rokara
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Horse

Age Of Infinity
Bullarook Boy
Laughing Grizzley
Reuber
Yesugei
Bonnie Bluebell
House Keeping

Loco Mojo

Pt Macquarie - Race 4

1
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Em Em Dar
Sir Angus
Volcanic

Youll Think Of Me

Coolmeans

Olympic Time

Tregonwell

Moonwinkle

Crackalacka
Dismissal

Dunara

Reign Of Cleo

Ipswich - Race 2

1
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Golden Goal
Canny Cat
Matilda Gene
Bahamut
Nube Viajera
Credible
Daphne Frances
Enjoy The Show
Force Me
Monyatta

Granma

Werribee - Race 5
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Canelo
Pals Reward
Trygve
Frenzy Lune

Steel Choice

Power Rank
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Horse

El Magnificence
Melisandre Rossa
Emperors Chariot

Waterford Sound

Pt Macquarie - Race 5

1
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Nistelrooy
Camp Rifle
Admit It
Group Think
War Cat
Allez Rev
Wewonya
Misterzee
Shes Independent
Central Witness

Condover Hall

Ipswich - Race 3

1
2
4
6
7
9

11
12
13
14
15
17

Arise My Son
Kid Mac
Bailey Boo
Henry Reef
Master Richard
Veteran
Daunting Adventure
Evasive Light
Frazzled
Jarawong
Purple Diamond

El Ranchos

Werribee - Race 6

A

2
3
4
5
6
7

8

Power Station
Eastern Pegasus
Dixie Built
Cop A Clip
Claptone
Du Well
Lady Dunmore

Pollys Deficit

Pt Macquarie - Race 6

Power Rank
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Horse

Continuation
Arabolini
Reposition
Ready By Design
Flying Mojo
Underboss
Scorched Land
Razano

Firefly Poppy
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Blinkin Snazzy

13 Our Tax Return
14 First Pirouette
15 More To Come

Werribee - Race 7

I

Adventure Trip
Crafty Effort
Star Selection
Honour Me
Great Ambition
One Little Kiss

Rebel Typhoon
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Project Manhattan

10 Nordic Pride

Ipswich - Race 4

1 Ganesh Talai

2 Mr Stack

3 Better Than Magic
5 Intimate Tycoon
6 Charlie Sphene
7 Electric Dragon
8 Stars N Riches
9 Stralex

10 Leos Den

11 Coffee Coming
13 General Mo
14 Stryking Princess

Pt Macquarie - Race 7
1 Maid Marilyn
2 Unearthed

Power Rank
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Horse

Our Girl Babs
Apache Belle
Bella Broadway
Can | Rock
Madame Bonser

Memphis Squaw
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Atlantic Lite
10 First Sight
11 Flying Pretty
12 Little Wonder
13 Hold All Tickets
14 Splash Of Lime

Albany - Race 1

1 Calling Card

2 Rebel Man

3 Zeewijk

4 Dantorio

5 Angel Of Justice

6 Oddoneout

Werribee - Race 8

[

Foxgossip
Channing

Zee Hoarder

2

4

5 Chavuma
6 Lovano

7 American Flyer
8 Oneira

10 Lake Tanganyika

11 Nicantellya

Ipswich - Race 5

1 Frustrated

2 Dr Why Not

3 Amirykal

4 Blue Kentucky Moon
5 Kaarchi

7 Round Of Applause
10 Ovidius

11 Top Babe

12 Red Wabbat

Power Rank
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16

Horse

Clang Again
Yawkyawk

Pt Macquarie - Race 8

1
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Lord Jaysea
Royal Charge
Spiritual Power
Hurricane Max
Nombuso
Burnm
Gogh Fox
Supreme Prince
Im Jacko
Manly Hanover
Grand Acheeva

Budawang

Albany - Race 2

1
2
3
4
5

6

War Ksar
Western King
Classic Jack
Bergio
Losing Ticket

Scream In Blue

Ipswich - Race 6

2
3
4
5
6
7
9

10
11
12
13
15
16

Imitari
Mount Padrao
Enterprise Keren
Heaven Amore
Unimpeded
Meazza
Mocial Chief
Paddlepop
Sino Defeat
Oddfellow
Swing Shift
Lemon Duchess

Sara Man

Pakenham - Race 1

1
2

Keep On Bopping

Mysterious Art

Power Rank
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Reward The Bold

Realism

mme

Anahera

Albany - Race 3
1 My Blueboy
Imprudent
Catia
Ibiza

Strathmore Rose
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Tramontane

7 Doctor On Ice

Ipswich - Race 7

11 Chief Command _

Pakenham - Race 2

-

Barely A Challenge
Black Penn

Hengroen

Joltin Joe

2
3
4 Imagine Howe
5
6 Lionel
7

Zagusto

8 Adaleene

Albany - Race 4



Horse

Rickys Ora
Ginger East
Spirit Of Prophecy
My Names Star
Bayzel

Captain Sharmane
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Iranaway

Pakenham - Race 3

1 Archregency
2 Isolating

3 Luminara

4 Needlework
7 Carrier Buster
8 Ideal Miss
9 Moose Jaw
10 Pitchanun
12 Vinni Rose
13 Evening Out

Albany - Race 5
1 Go Crying
Time To Hunt
Athlone Castle

Little Punga

2

3

4

5 Chasing Chaos
6 Black Missile
7 War Class
8 Censure

9 Swift Mirage
10 Uber Mover

Pakenham - Race 4

N

Tak Ne
Big Friday
Dance Of Thunder
Deepstrike
Redskin Jimmy
Debullet
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No More Chills
10 Klatten

11 Sassysav

Power Rank
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Silverdeel

Albany - Race 6
1 Triggerfish
Feels Hot
Dancing Jack
Choose To Cruise
Classic Rogue
All On Black
Catchya Catchya

Smart Fascinator
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Swift Gondo
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In Moderation

11 Vicious Vilma

Pakenham - Race 5

I

Slipintothis
Bak Da Man
Vancouver Lad
Spanish Tides
Tapping
Haveyouzeena

7 Chloes Day
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Albany - Race 7

1 Potent Secret
Baraki Beats
Sir Snugalot

One Short
Inflation
Senso
Apollo
Kendels Mee Dad
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Abby Lane
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Long Knife
11 Magic Opus

Pakenham - Race 6

1 Key To The Mak
2 Soaring Eagle

3 Ocean Heart

4 Red Light Roxanne
5 Contrition

Horse

Power Rank
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Star Jan

Our August Rose
Awkward

Entrez Boo
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Baby Cakes

Pakenham - Race 7

6 Charmed Individual _

Pakenham - Race 8



